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GRES) Y TE - 3 < FOXHTIE TR (2.984 km!
MR (128) - ¥R Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 8 KER FERAKARIIZER s 00:35:46.566 12  1:24.831 T i - ARG
2 11 {JB% R KLZABREZERA KZWAFETH  00:35:50.267 12 1:25.384 7 3701  3.701 R R
3 16 HEk KLZERFERN KZEFFRETY  00:35:50.472 12 1:24.928 8 3.906 0205 A
4 22 Colin Turking.. EVRKAS33ZERN 00:35:50.556 12 1:24.392 8  3.990  0.084 R AE
5 12 FEF K ZRIF KLZEFFERHT  00:35:53.644 12  1:25.743 8 7.078 3.088 iR
6 21 JoshBurdon K ZAB4FZERN KZEFERN  00:35:54.072 12 1:25649 10 7.506  0.428 ARG
7 1 k4 JbiR 8 = =R £ #D50 00:35:54.866 12 1:26.018 8 8300 0.794 L
8 5 B FRARARIIZER 00:35:55.637 12 1:25.863 7 9.071 0.771 R RG
9 2 K% LR F BN 4 ¥HD50 00:35:56.851 12 1:25.822 7 10285 1.214 R
10 4 AdamMorgan Jb75ZH=E ZERA £ #iD50 00:35:57.256 12 1:25156 7  10.690 0.405 R E e
11 66 GkEIR RRBUEARTER K3 00:35:57.465 12  1:25.452 7  10.899 0.209 ARG
12 55 Wk RRMIERTEE  #K3 00:35:58.791 10 1:25.144 5 2Lp. 2 Lp. MR
DNF
13 33 ML RRADBUERTEN  #HK3 00:30:09.582 8  1:25.870 8 4Lp. 2 Lp. R AR
14 9 U ERKARIIZEN 00:03:00.920 2  1:35.387 2  10Lp. 6Lp. R
15 88 fAxHE RRBUAFITER  #HK3 00:01:26.648 1 = 0 11Lp.  1Lp. A

Best Lap : 1:24.392 (127.2 km/h), (No.22) Colin Turkington
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Start : 13:43, Finish flag : 14:1!
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T 5 % i B R A EIETIESE (2.984 km
MRIZE 12/ - V2P Sh Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 1, k¥4, Pos. 7
1 13:45:07 28.950 27.282 34.854 1:31.086 1:31.086
2 13:46:34 26.668 26.347 [33607____J1:26.622 2:57.708
3 13:48:17 26.081 26.771 50.684 1:43.536 4:41.244
4 13:50:57 48.581 50.430 1:00.652 2:39.663 7:20.907
5 14:09:28 16:47.399  50.168 53.459 18:31.026 25:51.933
6 14:10:54 26.342 25.893 34.080 1:26.315 27:18.248
7 14:12:21 26.019 25.826 34.494 1:26.339 28:44.587
8 14:13:47 26.350 34.010 30:10.605
9 14:15:13 26.536 25.697 33.808 1:26.041 31:36.646
10 14:16:39 26.161 25.759 34.191 1:26.111 33:02.757
11 14:18:05 25.985 26.095 33.995 1:26.075 34:28.832
12 14:19:31 [25940]25.886 34.208 1:26.034 35:54.866
No. 2, &#%, Pos. 9
1 13:45:08 29.732 28.275 34.282 1:32.289 1:32.289
2 13:46:37 26.349 27.027 35.705 1:29.081 3:01.370
3 13:48:19 28.032 26.978 46.726 1:41.736 4:43.106
4 13:50:59 48.876 50.383 1:00.697  2:39.956 7:23.062
5 14:09:29 16:48.207  50.153 51.558 18:29.918 25:52.980
6 14:10:56 27.256 25.930 33.733 1:26.919 27:19.899
7 14:12:22 [25:967 [25.706 34.149 1:25.822 ] 2845721
8 14:13:48 26.086 25.869 34.328 1:26.283 30:12.004
9 14:15:14 26.170 25.746 34.102 1:26.018 31:38.022
10 14:16:40 26.069 25.750 34.276 1:26.095 33:04.117
11 14:18:06 26.413 25.810 34.083 1:26.306 34:30.423
12 14:19:33 26.040 26.043 34.345 1:26.428 35:56.851
No. 4, Adam Morgan, Pos. 10
1 13:45:02 26.110 25.683 34.279 1:26.072 1:26.072
2 13:46:33 27.926 27.525 35.996 Pit In 2:57.519
3 13:48:26 49.455 27.224 35.827 1:52.506 4:50.025
4 13:51:00 43.101 50.457 1:00.477  2:34.035 7:24.060
5 14:09:30 16:48.577  50.322 50.872 18:29.771 25:53.831
6 14:10:58 27.974 26.041 33.839 1:27.854 27:21.685
7 14:12:23 [25732 [25:376 34.048 1:25.156 ]  28:46.841
8 14:13:49 25.957 25.694 34.263 1:25.914 30:12.755
9 14:15:15 26.279 25.767 34.248 1:26.294 31:39.049
10 14:16:41 25.853 25.676 34.413 1:25.942 33:04.991
11 14:18:07 26.146 25.862 34.328 1:26.336 34:31.327
12 14:19:33 25.984 25.814 34.131 1:25.929 35:57.256
No. 5, A, Pos. 8
1 13:45:07 29.695 27.772 33.855 1:31.322 1:31.322
2 13:46:37 26.904 27.151 35.666 1:29.721 3:01.043
3 13:48:18 26.360 27.767 47.213 1:41.340 4:42.383
4 13:50:58 48.309 50.562 1:00.727 2:39.598 7:21.981
5 14:09:28 16:47.549  50.330 52.663 18:30.542 25:52.523
6 14:10:55 27.235 25.828 33.653 1:26.716 27:19.239
7 14:12:21 26.049 25.899 33.915 [1:25.863 ] 2845102
8 14:13:47 26.357 34.133 1:26.188 30:11.290
9 14:15:13 26.390 25.721 33.875 1:25.986 31:37.276
K%MQ?E% * AAspEr & ERYE % Cawto:
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Start : 13:43, Finish flag : 14:1!
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s =\ Vv VAR v
o 5 2 B b 2 H R AT HIX BB (2.984 km
MR (1218]) - W15 RSk Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, #1H, Pos. 8
10 14:16:39 26.018 25.868 34.210 1:26.096 33:03.372
1 14:18:05 26.040 26.067 34.060 1:26.167 34:29.539
12 14:19:32 25.914 26.066 34.118 1:26.098 35:55.637
No. 8, iK%, Pos. 1
1 13:45:02 [25608 25542 34.512 1:25.663 1:25.663
2 13:46:29 27.158 26.535 33.558 1:27.251 2:52.914
3 13:48:10 25.826 28.272 47.538 1:41.636 4:34.550
4 13:50:49 48.593 50.609 59.316 2:38.518 7:13.068
5 14:09:24 16:48.282  49.787 57.399 18:35.468 25:48.536
6 14:10:50 26.131 25.644 33.506 1:25.281 27:13.817
7 14:12:15 25.784 25.463 33.584 1:24.831 28:38.648
8 14:13:40 25.800 25.481 33.653 1:24.934 30:03.582
9 14:15:05 25.887 25.597 33.896 1:25.380 31:28.962
10 14:16:31 26.217 25.723 33.922 1:25.862 32:54.824
11 14:17:56 25.759 25.898 33.659 1:25.316 34:20.140
12 14:19:22 25.960 26.065 34.401 1:26.426 35:46.566
No. 9, 3 BHiX, Pos. 14
1 13:45:01 [25.273 25451 [34.809 1:25.533 1:25.533
2 13:46:37 27.879 31515 35.993 1:35.387 ] 3:00.920
No. 11, 8% %, Pos. 2
1 13:45:01 24.851 25.550 34.965 1:25.366 1:25.366
2 13:46:30 27.147 27.152 34.155 1:28.454 2:53.820
3 13:48:13 25.968 28.043 49.361 1:43.372 4:37.192
4 13:50:52 47.232 50.520 1:00.885 2:38.637 7:15.829
5 14:09:25 16:46.566  50.046 56.663 18:33.275 25:49.104
6 14:10:51 26.114 25.930 34.076 1:26.120 27:15.224
7 14:12:17 25.646 25.796 33.942 1:25.384 28:40.608
8 14:13:42 25.773 25.740 33.985 1:.25.498 30:06.106
9 14:15:08 25.736 25.773 34.059 1:25.568 31:31.674
10 14:16:33 25.962 25.980 33.763 1:25.705 32:57.379
11 14:17:59 25.895 25.889 33.905 1:25.689 34:23.068
12 14:19:26 25.965 25.958 35.276 1:27.199 35:50.267
No. 12, B{ 5§, Pos. 5
1 13:45:05 28.544 27.071 33.940 1:29.555 1:29.555
2 13:46:32 25.792 26.811 34.264 1:26.867 2:56.422
3 13:48:16 26.144 27.082 50.004 1:43.230 4:39.652
4 13:50:55 48.311 50.840 59.805 2:38.956 7:18.608
5 14:09:26 16:47.739  49.998 53.968 18:31.705 25:50.313
6 14:10:53 26.652 25.795 34.410 1:26.857 27:17.170
7 14:12:19 25.971 25.952 34.395 1:26.318 28:43.488
8 14:13:45 25.838 25.718 34.187 1:25.743 30:09.231
9 14:15:11 25.699 26.122 34.232 1:26.053 31:35.284
10 14:16:37 26.131 25.832 33.942 1:25.905 33:01.189
11 14:18:03 26.089 25.948 34.019 1:26.056 34:27.245
12 14:19:30 26.174 26.011 34.214 1:26.399 35:53.644
KUMhHOTIRE 2 = . =
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Start : 13:43, Finish flag : 14:1!
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Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 16, B % )4, Pos. 3
1 13:45:02 26.368 25.995 33.872 1:26.235 1:26.235
2 13:46:30 27.141 26.661 33.994 1:27.796 2:54.031
3 13:48:14 26.063 28.692 49.725 1:44.480 4:38.511
4 13:50:53 47.619 50.580 1:00477  2:38.676 7:17.187
5 14:09:26 16:46.676  50.200 55.529 18:32.405 25:49.592
6 14:10:52 26.331 26.171 33.982 1:26.484 27:16.076
7 14:12:18 26.246 26.323 33.514 1:26.083 28:42.159
8 14:13:43 25.668 25.761 33.499 [1:24.928 | 30:07.087
9 14:15:08 25.808 25.728 33.750 1:25.286 31:32.373
10 14:16:34 25.986 25.896 33.746 1:25.628 32:58.001
11 14:17:59 25.833 25.850 33.797 1:25.480 34:23.481
12 14:19:26 25.997 25.906 35.088 1:26.991 35:50.472
No. 21, Josh Burdon, Pos. 6
1 13:45:06 29.426 27.220 33.748 1:30.394 1:30.394
2 13:46:33 26.050 26.209 34.298 1:26.557 2:56.951
3 13:48:17 [25981___J27.011 50.622 1:43.614 4:40.565
4 13:50:56 48.080 50.989 1:00.214 2:39.283 7:19.848
5 14:09:27 16:47.419  50.148 53.572 18:31.139 25:50.987
6 14:10:53 26.270 26.012 34.210 1:26.492 27:17.479
7 14:12:20 26.010 25.963 34.599 1:26.572 28:44.051
8 14:13:46 26.270 25.704 33.897 1:25.871 30:09.922
9 14:15:12 26.733 25.731 33.672 1:26.136 31:36.058
10 14:16:38 25.982 25.768 33.899 1:25.649 33:01.707
11 14:18:04 26.072 25.842 34.024 1:25.938 34:27.645
12 14:19:30 26.239 26.008 34.180 1:26.427 35:54.072
No. 22, Colin Turkington, Pos. 4
1 13:45:05 28.249 26.896 33.472 1:28.617 1:28.617
2 13:46:32 25.904 27.342 34.355 1:27.601 2:56.218
3 13:48:15 25.889 27.347 49.692 1:42.928 4:39.146
4 13:50:54 47.637 50.971 1:00.289 2:38.897 7:18.043
5 14:09:26 16:47.222  49.669 54.984 18:31.875 25:49.918
6 14:10:52 26.230 26.166 34.150 1:26.546 27:16.464
7 14:12:19 26.324 26.143 34.179 1:26.646 28:43.110
8 14:13:43 25.609 25.492 33.291 1:24.392 30:07.502
9 14:15:09 25.718 25.703 33.756 1:25.177 31:32.679
10 14:16:34 25.958 25.808 33.884 1:25.650 32:58.329
11 14:18:00 25.838 25.765 33.836 1:25.439 34:23.768
12 14:19:26 25.995 25.876 34.917 1:26.788 35:50.556
No. 33, H-3L1, Pos. 13
1 13:45:04 27.951 26.138 33.659 1:27.748 1:27.748
2 13:46:31 26.382 26.980 33633 ]1:26.995 2:54.743
3 13:48:14 2593427525 49.829 1:43.288 4:38.031
4 13:50:52 47.107 50.753 1:00.667 2:38.527 7:16.558
5 14:09:25 16:46.514  49.854 56.379 18:32.747 25:49.305
6 14:10:52 26.361 26.145 34.055 1:26.561 27:15.866
7 14:12:20 26.685 26.175 34.986 1:27.846 28:43.712
8 14:13:46 25.978 34.127 30:09.582
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Start : 13:43, Finish flag : 14:1'
Page:3/4 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2018/10/6 14:2:



————
Esmm  LTLL

PEASRASEORE S PN & b

LIKE RACING LIKE US

2018 KIIEIE I o E J5 FARATE B A0 RN E
04 - 07 October 2018

o [ 5 i bn S H AR BB TE TR (2.984 km|
MRIZE (120 - Y18 Sk Lap by lar
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, ¥ ik ¥, Pos. 12
1 13:45:16 27.889 33.770 38.201 Pit In 1:39.860
2 13:51:37 515419 28472 37.577 6:21.468 8:01.328
3 14:09:31 16:13.583  50.382 49.327 17:53.292 25:54.620
4 14:10:59 27.924 25.798 34.451 1:28.173 27:22.793
5 14:12:24 25.845 25.560 [33.739 [1:25.144 ]  28:47.937
6 14:13:49 [25792 25.601 34.077 1:25.470 30:13.407
7 14:15:15 25.922 25.999 34.235 1:26.156 31:39.563
8 14:16:42 25.992 25.950 34.227 1:26.169 33:05.732
9 14:18:08 25.961 25.979 34.435 1:26.375 34:32.107
10 14:19:35 26.072 26.054 34,558 1:26.684 35:58.791
No. 66, 7k & 5%, Pos. 11
1 13:45:49 32.137 1:06.805  34.206 2:13.148 2:13.148
2 13:47:15 26.075 26.029 33858 J1:25.962 3:39.110
3 13:48:45 27.401 27.224 35.647 1:30.272 5:09.382
4 13:51:01 27.793 47.105 1:00.390  2:15.288 7:24.670
5 14:09:30 16:48.702  50.538 50.102 18:29.342 25:54.012
6 14:10:57 26.675 26.000 33.973 1:26.648 27:20.660
7 14:12:22 26.027 [25565__ ]33.860 28:46.112
8 14:13:48 26.157 25.827 34.146 1:26.130 30:12.242
9 14:15:14 26.354 25.778 33.933 1:26.065 31:38.307
10 14:16:40 26.056 25.845 34.312 1:26.213 33:04.520
11 14:18:07 26.237 25.908 34.161 1:26.306 34:30.826
12 14:19:33 [25962 J25.951 34.726 1:26.639 35:57.465
No. 88, A% &, Pos. 15
1 13:45:03 27.642 25553 [33453___ J1:26.648 1:26.648
s : [27.057 : : . >
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Start : 13:43, Finish flag : 14:1!
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